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Samitee Name : 81721527Samitee Code :
Muraripur Village Name   : DamkuraUnion Name    :
PabaUpazila Name  : RajshahiDistrict Name :

Asso. Bank A/c No :
Bank Name      :

Muraripur Gram Unnyon Samitte

Branch Name :

Mst. Sahanaj Parvin 

Mst. Ferdosi Begum 

Mst. Bijola Begum 

Mst. Manzura Khatun 

Mst. Masura Begum 

Mst. Bilkis 

Mst. Kodbanu 

Mst. Ajeda Begum 

Mst. Rakena Begum 

Md. Hosne Ara Begum 

Mst. Samima Begum 

Mst. Morium 

Mst. Nabiya Khatun 

Mst. Sabia Khatun 

Mst. Najirin Sultana 

Mst. Monira Begum 

Md. Sohidul Islam 

Md. Mahabur Rahman 

Md. Torikul Islam 

Md. Firoj Kabir 

Md. Aminul Islam 

Md. Oyasim Ali 

Md. Arsid Ali 

Md. Anarul Islam

Md. Nuzrul Islam 

Md. Robiul Islam 

Md. Dilwar Ho

Md. Sephali Begum 

Mst. Morgina Begum 

Mst. Jobon Nahar 

Mst. Hira Begum 

Mst. Reba Begum 

Member Name

81721527001

81721527002

81721527003

81721527004

81721527005

81721527006

81721527007

81721527008

81721527009

81721527010

81721527011

81721527012

81721527013

81721527014

81721527015

81721527016

81721527017

81721527018

81721527019

81721527020

81721527021

81721527022

81721527023

81721527024

81721527025

81721527026

81721527027

81721527028

81721527029

81721527030

81721527031

81721527032

Member Code 

Vill: Muraripur, Post; Horipur-6201, Upazila: 
Paba, District: Rajshahi. 
Vill: Muraripur, Post; Horipur-6201, Upazila: 
Paba, District: Rajshahi.
Vill: Muraripur, Post; Horipur-6201, Upazila: 
Paba, District: Rajshahi.
Vill: Muraripur, Post; Horipur-6201, Upazila: 
Paba, District: Rajshahi.
Vill: Muraripur, Post; Horipur-6201, Upazila: 
Paba, District: Rajshahi.
Vill: Muraripur, Post; Horipur-6201, Upazila: 
Paba, District: Rajshahi.
Vill: Muraripur, Post; Horipur-6201, Upazila: 
Paba, District: Rajshahi.
Vill: Muraripur, Post; Horipur-6201, Upazila: 
Paba, District: Rajshahi.
Vill: Muraripur, Post; Horipur-6201, Upazila: 
Paba, District: Rajshahi.
Vill: Muraripur, Post; Horipur-6201, Upazila: 
Paba, District: Rajshahi.
Vill: Muraripur, Post; Horipur-6201, Upazila: 
Paba, District: Rajshahi.
Vill: Muraripur, Post; Horipur-6201, Upazila: 
Paba, District: Rajshahi.
Vill: Muraripur, Post; Horipur-6201, Upazila: 
Paba, District: Rajshahi.
Vill: Muraripur, Post; Horipur-6201, Upazila: 
Paba, District: Rajshahi.
Vill: Muraripur, Post; Horipur-6201, Upazila: 
Paba, District: Rajshahi.
Vill: Muraripur, Post; Horipur-6201, Upazila: 
Paba, District: Rajshahi.
Vill: Muraripur, Post; Horipur-6201, Upazila: 
Paba, District: Rajshahi.
Vill: Muraripur, Post; Horipur-6201, Upazila: 
Paba, District: Rajshahi.
Vill: Muraripur, Post; Horipur-6201, Upazila: 
Paba, District: Rajshahi.
Vill: Muraripur, Post; Horipur-6201, Upazila: 
Paba, District: Rajshahi.
Vill: Muraripur, Post; Horipur-6201, Upazila: 
Paba, District: Rajshahi.
Vill: Muraripur, Post; Horipur-6201, Upazila: 
Paba, District: Rajshahi.
Vill: Muraripur, Post; Horipur-6201, Upazila: 
Paba, District: Rajshahi.
Vill: Muraripur, Post; Horipur-6201, Upazila: 
Paba, District: Rajshahi.
Vill: Muraripur, Post; Horipur-6201, Upazila: 
Paba, District: Rajshahi.
Vill: Muraripur, Post; Horipur-6201, Upazila: 
Paba, District: Rajshahi.
Vill: Muraripur, Post; Horipur-6201, Upazila: 
Paba, District: Rajshahi.
Vill: Muraripur, Post; Horipur-6201, Upazila: 
Paba, District: Rajshahi.
Vill: Muraripur, Post; Horipur-6201, Upazila: 
Paba, District: Rajshahi.
Vill: Muraripur, Post; Horipur-6201, Upazila: 
Paba, District: Rajshahi.
Vill: Muraripur, Post; Horipur-6201, Upazila: 
Paba, District: Rajshahi.
Vill: Muraripur, Post; Horipur-6201, Upazila: 

Address

18/02/13

18/02/13

18/02/13

18/02/13

18/02/13

18/02/13

18/02/13

18/02/13

18/02/13

18/02/13

18/02/13

18/02/13

18/02/13

18/02/13

18/02/13

18/02/13

18/02/13

18/02/13

18/02/13

18/02/13

18/02/13

18/02/13

18/02/13

18/02/13

18/02/13

18/02/13

18/02/13

18/02/13

18/02/13

18/02/13

18/02/13

18/02/13

Open Date RemarksSL No.

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

21

22

23

24

25

26

27

28

29

30

31

32

Mobile No

01913433696

01934157075

01932738945

01932738945

01722936481

01722936481

01750143350

01917683046

01845871024

01932738945

01836957787

01742946606

01818703446

01673407472

01190945777

01733257310

01826604171

01820805306

01816217979

01945101374

01946295815

01932738945

01917683046

01722936481

01821011539

01197070053

01932738945

01934155094

01934156819

01756010443

01932738945

01721207365
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60Grand Total   :

Samitee Name : 81721527Samitee Code :
Muraripur Village Name   : DamkuraUnion Name    :
PabaUpazila Name  : RajshahiDistrict Name :

Asso. Bank A/c No :
Bank Name      :

Muraripur Gram Unnyon Samitte

Branch Name :

Md. Rajab Ali 

Mst. Hanufa Khatun 

Mst.Natahar Khatun 

Md. Abdus Sobahan 

Mst. Minara Begum 

Md. Torikul Islam 

Md. Sentu Ali 

Md. Teblu 

Md. Liton 

Md. Rakibuil Is;Lam 

Md. Mojibor 

Md. Sentu 

Mst. Runa 

Md. Saidur Rahman 

Md. Ramjan Ali 

Md. Rabiul Islam 

Md. Nasim 

Mst. Sorifa Begum (Asa) 

Mst. Tangila Akter(Helena) 

Md. Sahin Badsa 

Md. Mamunur Rashid 

Md. Ratul Hasan 

Md. Roknuzzman 

Mst. Rebeka Parvin 

Mst. Ifta Ara Noyon 

Mowmito  Azad 

Mst. Anjuman Ara Khatun 

Md. Nuzrul Islam 

Member Name

81721527033

81721527034

81721527035

81721527036

81721527037

81721527038

81721527039

81721527040

81721527041

81721527042

81721527043

81721527044

81721527045

81721527046

81721527047

81721527048

81721527049

81721527050

81721527051

81721527052

81721527053

81721527054

81721527055

81721527056

81721527057

81721527058

81721527059

81721527060

Member Code 

Paba, District: Rajshahi.

Vill: Muraripur, Post; Horipur-6201, Upazila: 
Paba, District: Rajshahi.
Vill: Muraripur, Post; Horipur-6201, Upazila: 
Paba, District: Rajshahi.
Vill: Muraripur, Post; Horipur-6201, Upazila: 
Paba, District: Rajshahi.
Vill: Muraripur, Post; Horipur-6201, Upazila: 
Paba, District: Rajshahi.
Vill: Muraripur, Post; Horipur-6201, Upazila: 
Paba, District: Rajshahi.
Vill: Muraripur, Post; Horipur-6201, Upazila: 
Paba, District: Rajshahi.
Vill: Muraripur, Post; Horipur-6201, Upazila: 
Paba, District: Rajshahi.
Vill: Muraripur, Post; Horipur-6201, Upazila: 
Paba, District: Rajshahi.
Vill: Muraripur, Post; Horipur-6201, Upazila: 
Paba, District: Rajshahi.
Vill: Muraripur, Post; Horipur-6201, Upazila: 
Paba, District: Rajshahi.
Vill: Muraripur, Post; Horipur-6201, Upazila: 
Paba, District: Rajshahi.
Vill: Muraripur, Post; Horipur-6201, Upazila: 
Paba, District: Rajshahi.
Vill: Muraripur, Post; Horipur-6201, Upazila: 
Paba, District: Rajshahi.
Vill: Muraripur, Post; Horipur-6201, Upazila: 
Paba, District: Rajshahi.
Vill: Muraripur, Post; Horipur-6201, Upazila: 
Paba, District: Rajshahi.
Vill: Muraripur, Post; Horipur-6201, Upazila: 
Paba, District: Rajshahi.
Vill: Muraripur, Post; Horipur-6201, Upazila: 
Paba, District: Rajshahi.
Vill: Muraripur, Post; Horipur-6201, Upazila: 
Paba, District: Rajshahi.
Vill: Muraripur, Post; Horipur-6201, Upazila: 
Paba, District: Rajshahi.
Vill: Muraripur, Post; Horipur-6201, Upazila: 
Paba, District: Rajshahi.
Vill: Muraripur, Post; Horipur-6201, Upazila: 
Paba, District: Rajshahi.
Vill: Muraripur, Post; Horipur-6201, Upazila: 
Paba, District: Rajshahi.
Vill: Muraripur, Post; Horipur-6201, Upazila: 
Paba, District: Rajshahi.
Vill: Muraripur, Post; Horipur-6201, Upazila: 
Paba, District: Rajshahi.
Vill: Muraripur, Post; Horipur-6201, Upazila: 
Paba, District: Rajshahi.
Vill: Muraripur, Post; Horipur-6201, Upazila: 
Paba, District: Rajshahi.
Vill: Muraripur, Post; Horipur-6201, Upazila: 
Paba, District: Rajshahi.
Vill: Muraripur, Post; Horipur-6201, Upazila: 
Paba, District: Rajshahi.

Address

18/02/13

18/02/13

18/02/13

18/02/13

18/02/13

18/02/13

18/02/13

18/02/13

18/02/13

18/02/13

18/02/13

18/02/13

18/02/13

18/02/13

18/02/13

18/02/13

18/02/13

18/02/13

18/02/13

18/02/13

18/02/13

18/02/13

18/02/13

18/02/13

18/02/13

18/02/13

18/02/13

18/02/13

Open Date Remarks

33

34

35

36

37

38

39

40

41

42

43

44

45

46

47

48

49

50

51

52

53

54

55

56

57

58

59

60

Mobile No

01971109518

01722936481

01768283842

01746332338

01835990710

01838300599

01828606156

01838300599

01820807345

01932738945

01932738945

01828606156

01770383364

01711390372

01759493539

01686327867

01686327867

01923099046

01751522978

01767413331

01767413331

01767413331

01739279922

01711142656

01711142656

01711142656

01711142656

01731451232


